
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ella Roberts - (1136801) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

3:06.29 402 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

3:06.41 401 H 20/05/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills 2018 Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

3:09.61 381 H 26/05/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

3:11.28 371 H 30/06/19 City of Leeds Summer Meet 2019 Leeds Co Sheffield 3

3:12.88 362 H 26/11/17 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

3:14.96 351 H 06/05/17 Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

3:15.16 350 H 01/12/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Snow Frills Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

3:17.54 337 H 19/01/20 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

3:19.28 328 H 27/11/16 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

3:19.38 328 H 18/12/16 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016 Leeds Co Sheffield 3

3:30.13 280 H 26/06/16 City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2016 Leeds Co Sheffield 3

3:30.75 278 H 20/12/15 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015 Leeds Co Sheffield 3

3:36.18 257 H 22/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds  1

3:37.43 253 H 23/11/14 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield  3

3:37.66 252 H 29/11/15 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield  3

3:43.09 234  01/05/15 Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet Leeds Co Sheffield 3

4:09.55 167 H 19/01/14 Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014 Leeds Co Sheffield 3

4:19.25 149 H 12/12/13 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Time Trials Sheffield Co Sheffield 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

3:17.54 337 H 19/01/20 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

3:15.16 350 H 01/12/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Snow Frills Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

3:11.28 371 H 30/06/19 City of Leeds Summer Meet 2019 Leeds Co Sheffield 3

3:09.61 381 H 26/05/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

3:06.41 401 H 20/05/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills 2018 Sheffield Co Sheffield 3
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3:06.29 402 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

3:12.88 362 H 26/11/17 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

3:14.96 351 H 06/05/17 Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

3:19.38 328 H 18/12/16 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016 Leeds Co Sheffield 3

3:19.28 328 H 27/11/16 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

3:30.13 280 H 26/06/16 City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2016 Leeds Co Sheffield 3

3:30.75 278 H 20/12/15 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015 Leeds Co Sheffield 3

3:37.66 252 H 29/11/15 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield  3

3:43.09 234  01/05/15 Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet Leeds Co Sheffield 3

3:36.18 257 H 22/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds  1

3:37.43 253 H 23/11/14 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield  3

4:09.55 167 H 19/01/14 Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014 Leeds Co Sheffield 3

4:19.25 149 H 12/12/13 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Time Trials Sheffield Co Sheffield 4
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